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Management

Teresa Frost, CTIP Patrick Opela
President Texas Market Vice President - National Markets
teresa.frost@nititle.com & Texas Agency Manager

Cell (512) 497-2054 patrick.opela@nititle.com
Cell (281) 748-4431

Business Development

Lisa Garrett Julie Kidwill Melanie Opela
Vice President - Agency Representative  Vice President - Agency Representative Sales & Training Director

lisa.garrett@nititle.com julie.kidwill@nititle.com melanie.opela@nititle.com
Cell (210) 602-0752 Cell (817) 832-6457 Cell (972) 965-1887

Administrative

Tava Patterson Delanna Gunselman Jamie Morgan
Assistant Vice President Administrative Assistant Auditor - TX
Texas Support & Licensing & Agent Remittance Coordinator jmorgan@invtitle.com
tava.patterson@nititle.com delanna.gunselman@nititle.com Cell (713) 469-0728
Office (512) 852-7600 Office (512) 852-7600

Cell (512) 952-1707
Underwriting Counsel

Bruce D. Liesman, CTIP, CAEP Eric McNeese
Vice President - Chief Texas Counsel Vice President - Texas Underwriting Counsel
bruce.liesman@nititie.com eric.mcneese@nititle.com
Office (210) 225-6666 Direct (325) 643-3631
Cell (210) 865-6816 Cell (325) 203-3313
Toll Free (877) 256-8098 Toll Free (877) 256-8098

Mary Belan Doggett Fred Schraub
Vice President - Texas Underwriting Counsel Vice President - Texas Underwriting Counsel
mary.doggett@nititle.com fred.schraub@nititle.com
Office (210) 225-6666 Office (210) 225-6666
Cell (210) 363-3855 Cell (210) 771-2537
Toll Free (877) 256-8098 Toll Free (877) 256-8098
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